
20. AC Verden Automobil-Clubsport-Slalom
Metropolpark (Hansalinie)
23. September 2018
Register-Nr. WE 219/18

Klasse 3b

Platz
Startnr.

Klasse

Ortsclub

Teilnehmer/in
Fahrzeug

Sponsor Lizenznummer Training

L
a
u

f

Zeit
Strafe

Pyl.

(Anz.)

Strafe

Tore

(Anz.)

Gesamt

1 59

Offen 3b

Heinz-Guido Eggers
BMW M3

NC 1142182
58,68 1

2

57,32

57,02

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

114,34

2 58

Offen 3b

Stefan  Prochnow
VW Scirocco II

N 1142182
59,55 1

2

58,08

57,47

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

115,55

Zeitnahme: _______________ Uhrzeit: __________

Rennleiter: _______________  Uhrzeit: __________  Sportkommissare: _______________
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